
South Suburban Darts Association Inc.

A Grade

Forrestdale 1  (A Grade)

8/08/2017 (v's Pirates 2)

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Triples Doubles Singles Avg

Pusey, Tim 3997 48 8, 16 40, 36 16 83.27

Zdun, Mick 3770 48 1 1 180 40, 16 20, 72 62, 8 78.54

Harper, Glen 3350 47 94 20, 40 71.27

11117 143 77.74

Forrestdale 1  Progressive details to:  8/08/2017

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Pegs Hi/Peg Games Avg

Anderson, Beau 22387 245 4 4 180 36 151 6 91.37

Pusey, Tim 46412 562 9 9 180 59 155 12 82.58

Zdun, Mick 43099 584 5 5 180 55 114 12 73.79

Harper, Glen 24516 340 1 1 180 28 124 8 72.10

Dunster, Dylan 20387 326 2 2 180 18 100 6 62.53

156801 2057 76.23 21 196

Pirates 1  (A Grade) -     Withdrawn

Pirates 1  Progressive details to:  20/06/2017

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Pegs Hi/Peg Games Avg



Heta, Damon 24151 296 5 5 180 25 75 6 81.59

Mayall, Harvey 30998 440 4 4 180 29 103 8 70.45

Heta, Aaron 3475 50    6 40 1 69.50

Anderson, Norm 25003 380 2 2 180 17 84 7 65.79

Postans, Brendan 21432 333 1 1 180 24 80 6 64.36

Boxall, Tim 20162 347 23 83 7 58.10

125221 1846 67.83 12  



South Suburban Darts Association Inc.

A Grade

Pirates 2  (A Grade)

8/08/2017 (v's Forrestdale 1)

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Triples Doubles Singles Avg

Parker, Graham 4075 50 40, 2 40, 96 48, 96 81.50

Parr, Denis 3430 51 20 67.25

Kneale, Ron 3589 60 1 1 180 40, 8 59.81

Salter, Joe 2457 46 32, 4 53.41

13551 207 65.46

Pirates 2  Progressive details to:  8/08/2017

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Pegs Hi/Peg Games Avg

Hunt, Graham 21324 276 3 3 180 25 92 6 77.26

Parker, Graham 42905 578 11 11 180 48 120 11 74.23

Parr, Denis 19437 280    15 116 5 69.41

Batchelor, Darren 16624 250 2 2 180 17 60 5 66.49

Kneale, Ron 27762 427 3 3 180 27 93 8 65.01

Martin, Luke 12788 198 3 3 180 16 58 4 64.58

Salter, Joe 24848 463 17 56 8 53.66

165688 2472 67.03 22 165

South Suburban Darts Association Inc.

A Grade

WAPO 1  (A Grade)

8/08/2017 (v's WAPO 2)

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Triples Doubles Singles Avg

Rowe, Adam 3476 37 2 2 180 46, 64 20 78, 18 93.94

Forman, Henry 4427 53 3 3 180 40 18, 58 4, 32 83.52

Dorotich, Matt 3279 48 6, 8 44 16, 60 68.31

Lever, Rick 2635 54 4 8 120, 4 48.79

13817 192 71.96



WAPO 1  Progressive details to:  8/08/2017

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Pegs Hi/Peg Games Avg

Rowe, Adam 45200 493 17 17 180 60 127 12 91.68

David, Tony 39065 531 1 1 180 42 117 10 73.56

Forman, Henry 37792 573 4 4 180 41 94 11 65.95

Dorotich, Matt 40703 630 8 8 180 45 110 12 64.60

Lever, Rick 21847 405 1 1 180 20 120 7 53.94

184607 2632 70.14 31 208



South Suburban Darts Association Inc.

A Grade

WAPO 2  (A Grade)

8/08/2017 (v's WAPO 1)

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Triples Doubles Singles Avg

Jetta, Terry 3325 51 1 1 180 20, 106 65.19

Sutcliffe, Steve 3282 54 8 60.77

Hunter, Gary 2831 47 8, 28 60.23

Gerritsen, Mick 3174 56 58, 4 56.67

12612 208 60.63

WAPO 2  Progressive details to:  8/08/2017

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Pegs Hi/Peg Games Avg

Dorotich, Mark 21486 277 3 3 180 26 156 6 77.56

Sutcliffe, Steve 46552 684 3 3 180 31 102 13 68.05

Jetta, Terry 36996 575 3 3 180 24 106 11 64.34

Hunter, Gary 36350 578 4 4 180 25 103 11 62.88

Gerritsen, Mick 30963 512 1 1 180 18 116 10 60.47

172347 2626 65.63 14 124

South Suburban Darts Association Inc.

A Grade - Per Dart

Forrestdale 1  (A Grade)

8/08/2017 (v's Pirates 1)

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Triples Doubles Singles Avg

Pusey, Tim 3997 149 26.82

Zdun, Mick 3770 155 24.32

Harper, Glenn 3350 145 23.10

11117 449 24.76

Forrestdale 1  Progressive details to:  8/08/2017

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Pegs Hi/Peg Games Avg



Anderson, Beau 22387 815 6 27.46

Pusey, Tim 46412 1814 12 25.58

Zdun, Mick 43099 1855 12 23.23

Harper, Glenn 24516 1078 8 22.74

Dunster, Dylan 20387 1023 6 19.92

156801 6585 23.81 0 0

Pirates 1  - Withdrawn

Pirates 1  Progressive details to:  20/06/2017

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Pegs Hi/Peg Games Avg

Heta, Damon 24151 945      6 25.55

Mayall, Harvey 30998 1376      8 22.52

Heta, Aaron 3475 163      1 21.31

Anderson, Norm 25003 1176      7 21.26

Postans, Brendan 21432 1050      6 20.41

Boxall, Tim 20162 1091 7 18.48

125221 5801 21.59 0 0

South Suburban Darts Association Inc.

A Grade - Per Dart

Pirates 2  (A Grade)

8/08/2017 (v's Pirates 1)



Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Triples Doubles Singles Avg

Parker, Graham 4075 165 24.69

Parr, Denis 3430 155 22.12

Kneale, Ron 3589 182 19.71

Salter, Joe 2457 144 17.06

13551 646 20.98

Pirates 2  Progressive details to:  8/08/2017

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Pegs Hi/Peg Games Avg

Hunt, Graham 21324 880      6 24.23

Parker, Graham 42905 1839      11 23.33

Parr, Denis 19427 875      5 22.20

Batchelor, Darren 16624 786    1 4 5 21.15

Kneale, Ron 27762 1339      8 20.73

Martin, Luke 12788 634 4 20.17

Salter, Joe 24848 1425 8 17.43

165678 7778 21.30 0 1

South Suburban Darts Association Inc.

A Grade - Per Dart

WAPO 1  (A Grade)

8/08/2017 (v's WAPO 2)

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Triples Doubles Singles Avg

Rowe, Adam 3476 122 28.49

Forman, Henry 4427 175 25.29

Dorotich, Matt 3279 155 21.15

Lever, Rick 2635 170 15.50

13817 622 22.21

WAPO 1  Progressive details to:  8/08/2017

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Pegs Hi/Peg Games Avg

Rowe, Adam 45200 1615      12 27.98

David, Tony 39065 1682      10 23.22



Forman, Henry 37792 1801      11 20.98

Dorotich, Matt 40703 1980      12 20.55

Lever, Rick 21847 1253      7 17.43

184607 8331 22.16 0 0

South Suburban Darts Association Inc.

A Grade - Per Dart

WAPO 2  (A Grade)

8/08/2017 (v's WAPO 1)

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Triples Doubles Singles Avg

Jetta, Terry 3325 157 21.17

Sutcliffe, Steve 3282 163 20.13

Hunter, Gary 2831 146 19.39

Gerritsen, Mick 3174 172 18.45

12612 638 19.77

WAPO 2  Progressive details to:  8/08/2017

Player Agg Shots 180's 100's H/Scr Pegs Hi/Peg Games Avg

Dorotich, Mark 21486 878      6 24.47

Sutcliffe, Steve 46552 2122      13 21.93

Jetta, Terry 36996 1769      11 20.91

Hunter, Gary 36350 1778      11 20.44

Gerritsen, Mick 30963 1573      10 19.68

172347 8120 21.23 0 0


